Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/05/2019 and 31/05/2019

Payee Name

WODC

N R Prickett

Kent County Council
Woodstock Youth Club
Payroll

0occC

Freeths LLP

British Telecom

Prysebros Ltd

Amount Paid
£1436.00
£1348.80
£1625.35
£900.00
£5020.54
£1240.02
£1747.20
£806.40

£534.00

Transaction Details
Rates

Grass cutting
Utility Bills

Grant 2019/20
Staff payroll
Pension

Legal Fees

Qtly Phone bill

Weed control



