Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/05/2019 and 31/05/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1436.00	Rates
N R Prickett	£1348.80	Grass cutting
Kent County Council	£1625.35	Utility Bills
Woodstock Youth Club	£900.00	Grant 2019/20
Payroll	£5020.54	Staff payroll
OCC	£1240.02	Pension
Freeths LLP	£1747.20	Legal Fees
British Telecom	£806.40	Qtly Phone bill
Prysebros Ltd	£534.00	Weed control